
J & S Business Products, Inc.
ValueCalendars.com
Phone: 877.425.4049
Fax: 978.428.5935
Email: sales@jsbusinessproducts.com
Address: 17 Main Street | Ayer, MA 01432

Customer                    Date

Contact

Address

City                  State           Zip

Phone                  Fax

Email

Product:
Description:
Quantity:
Cost:
Imprint Color:
Product Color:
Options:

Reorder  - Prev. Order # 
Standard Text Only Imprint
Logo / Custom Layout         

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Comments

Item 1 P.O. #
Shipping:
   Ground       3-Day       2-Day       1-Day

Product:
Description:
Quantity:
Cost:
Imprint Color:
Product Color:
Options:

Reorder  - Prev. Order # 
Standard Text Only Imprint
Logo / Custom Layout         

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

Comments

Item 2 P.O. #
Shipping:
   Ground       3-Day       2-Day       1-Day

Totaling Your OrderPayment Information
Credit Card              Check              On Account (Subject to Approval)      

Name:
Acct. #         Exp.:
Billing Adress:
Signature:
   

Product Cost:
Setup:
Tax (      ):
Shipping (            ):
Total Cost:  
   

Special Comments


